Resultatslista DM i Mete 4 juni 2006, Mariebergsviken, Karlstad.

Arrangor Skoghall SFK

LAG

Aldre damjuniorer:
1. SFK Trekroken

Damseniorer:
1. SFK Wasa
2. SFK Vaist
3. Skoghall SFK

Damveteraner:

1. Amotfors AFK
2. Jossefiskarna

3. SFK Trekroken
4. Torsby SFK

Yngre herrjuniorer:

1. Skoghall SFK
2. SFK Trekroken
3. SFK Vist

Aldre herrjuniorer:

1. Skoghall SFK
2. Storfors SFK
3. Forshaga AFK

Herrseniorer:
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SFK Vist lag 1
Forshaga AFK
Skoghall SFK lag 1
SFK Viist lag 2
Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Trekroken lag 1
SFK Wasa

Skoghall SFK lag 2
Storfors SFK

10. Nor AFK
11. SFK Trekroken lag 2

Herrveteraner:

NNk Wb

Jossefiskarna
Torsby SFK
Amotfors AFK

SFK Vist

SFK Trekroken lag 1
Skoghall SFK

SFK Trekroken lag 2

1026 gram
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1 avanmald



Aldre herrveterander:
Jossefiskarna
Torsby SFK

SFK Wasa
Solstadsfiskarna
Storfors SFK

SFK Trekroken
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INDIVIDUELLT

Yngre damjuniorer:
1. Alva Englund

Aldre damjuniorer:
1. Madeléne Lidén-Fors

Damseniorer:

Britt Lindgren

Irehn Vallander
Sylvia Jarmuszewski
Helen Haglund
Anna-Karin Eriksson
Renee Danielsson
Jeanette Fors
Annelie Jansson

Eva Olvenius
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Damveteraner:
1. Margareta Bjorn
2. Leena Varis

3. Gerd Andersson
4. Gittan Larsson

5. Monica Johansson
6. Marianne Andersson
7. Marita Lovgren

8. Mariann Sundin
9. Birgitta Jonsson
10. Birgitta Engstrom
11. Lena Rattfalt

12. Kristina Lidén

Aldre damveteraner:
Britta Kullberg
Anita Schroder
Gudrun Gyllstrom
Vera Knutsson
Frances Haapamaki
Berit Larsson

Inga Danielsson
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4508 gram
4420
3904 ”
1378 ”»
896 ”
438

2

2

2

2
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SFK Trekroken

SFK Trekroken

SFK Wasa
Nors AFK
SFK Wasa
SFK Viist
SFK Wasa
SFK Viist
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK

Jossefiskarna
SFK Trekroken
Amotfors AFK
Amotfors AFK
SFK Viist
Amotfors AFK
Amotfors AFK
Skoghall SFK
SFK Wasa
Torsby SFK
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken

Torsby SFK
Jossefiskarna
SFK Viist
Forshaga AFK
SFK Wasa
Torsby SFK
Forshaga AFK

4 tavlande

1 avanmild

2 avanmald

2 2

220 gram

806 gram

1020 gram

694
580
502
332
322
264
162
150

1830 gram

1694
878
798
766
750
682
656
496
318
214
182

1082 gram

1030
700
692
376
328
322

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2



8. Solveig Karlsson
9. Tove Lundell

10. Ingvor Goransson
11. Karin Nyman

Yngre herrjuniorer:
Stefan Linden
Gustav Nilsson
Christoffer Nilsson
Roy Haglund
Jakob Bickstrom
Alexander Flyg
Markus Jonsson
Jens Zetterqvist

. Kristian Rantala
10. Simon Nilsson

11. Emil Lennartsson
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Aldre herrjuniorer:
Sammy Nordlund
Jonatan Jorlas
Christian Johansson
Adam Fransson
Robin Lindgren
Johan Svensson
Daniel Arvidsson
Tim Mattisson

S AR e

errseniorer:
Kenneth Danielsson
Pir Béackstrom
Mats Svensson
Yngve Ehrencrona
Hakan Toreld
Lars Tyvi
Curt-Ove Nilsson
Soren Eriksson
Anders Stenbick
10. Dennis Einarsson
11. Morgan Lindgren
12. Alf Hoglund
13. Ingemar Lindgren
14. Christer Ackerblad
15. Anders Gustavsson
16. Conny Haglund
17. Pal Fjeld
18. Tomas Johannesson
19. Patrik Zetterqvist
20. Robert Axelsson
21. Bengt Olvenius
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SFK Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
SFK Wasa
Torsby SFK

Skoghall SFK
SFK Trekroken
Skoghall SFK
SFK Viist
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK
SFK Wasa

SFK Viist

SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken

Torsby SFK

Skoghall SFK
Storfors SFK
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK
Storfors SFK
Storfors SFK

SFK Viist
Skoghall SFK
SFK Viist
Solstadsfiskarna
Nors AFK
Storfors SFK
Skoghall SFK
Forshaga AFK
Forshaga AFK
Skoghall SFK
SFK Wasa
SFK Viist

SFK Wasa

SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
SFK Viist

SFK Viist
Skoghall SFK
Storfors SFK
SFK Trekroken
Skoghall SFK
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646
554
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428
396
344
146
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56
0

0
0
0
0
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2432
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2070
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1776
1734
1716
1708
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1472
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1232
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«
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«
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28 fisk



22. Torbjorn Karlsson
23. Ragnar Midtsundstad
24. Bent Fjeld

25. Klas Jarmuszewski
26. Peter Jonsson

27. Perra Andersson
28. Martin Berg

29. Hakan Flyg

30. Roul Steiner

31. Tony Palm

32. Leif Skogfelt

33. Lennart Grais

34. Roger Jonsson

35. Jonas Forsberg

36. Kjell Midtsundstad
37. Borje karlsson

38. Mikael Olsén

39. Mikael Olsson

40. Jorgen Eriksson
41. Patrik Masth

42. Lennart Kristiansson
43. Joakim Sjoo

Herrveteraner:

1. Conny Andersson
2. Gunder Danielsson
3. Ake Lovgren

4. Inge Bjorn

5. Sven-Erik Holnberg
6. Roger Karlsson

7. Hasse magnusson
8. Ake Hallstensson
9. Allan Dahlberg

10. Morgan Rehn

11. Hasse Einarsson

12. Erik Bakken

13. Anders Brodin

14. Rolf Andersson

15. Leif Angman

16. Jan-Olov Jarebo

17. Erik Larsson

18. Lennart Kristiansson
19. Arne Falkenstrom
20. Ingvar Fillman

21. P.O. Edvarsson

22. Erling Bengtsson
23. Lars-Erik Sundin
24. Tommy Aslund

25. Bo Nilsson

26. Arne Grahn

Skoghall SFK
Amotfors AFK
SFK Viist

SFK Wasa
Storfors SFK
Skoghall SFK
SFK Trekroken
Skoghall SFK
SFK Wasa
Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Wasa

SFK Trekroken
SFK Wasa
Skoghall SFK
Amotfors AFK
SFK Viist

Nors AFK

Nors AFK

SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
SFK Viist
Jossefiskarna

Forshaga AFK
SFK Viist
Amotfors AFK
Jossefiskarna
SFK Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
Torsby SFK
SFK Viist
Solstadsfiskarna
Torsby SFK
Amotfors AFK
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
Jossefiskarna
Amotfors AFK
SFK Viist

SFK Viist

SFK Trekroken
Soltadsfiskarna
SFK Wasa
Skoghall SFK
Skoghall SFK
Nors AFK
Skoghall SFK

1208 gram

1182
1102
1050
1032
1012
1006
896
878
872
862
862
790
678
596
490
298
268
132
132
0

0

3450 gram
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2416
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1784
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27. Lars-Goran Eriksson
28. Jan Jansson

29. Ivan Nord

30. Nils Rattfilt

31. Sune Fors

32. Hans-Goran Myrén

Aldre herrveteraner:
Bertil Sundberg
Kurt Johansson
Henry Andersson
Lennart Kilestad
Leif Schagerstrom
Gosta Olsson
Ingemar Danielsson
Bengt Malmkvist

. Leif Lundell

10. John Bjorn

11. Stig Olsson

12. Lars Eriksson

13. Ake Wikstrom

14. Ake Pettersson

15. Sven Eriksson

16. Lennart Gustavsson
17. Sven Carlberg

18. Bruno Ekstrom
19. Bo Nygren

20. Helge Eriksson
21. Verner Knutsson
22. Claes Djurberg
23. Sven Backstrom
24. Folke Salander
25. Johan Schweinzer
26. Alf Persson
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Storfors SFK
SFK Viist
Torsby SFK
SFK Trekroken
SFK Trekroken
Amotfors AFK

Torsby SFK
Jossefiskarna
Torsby SFK
SFK Wasa
Skoghall SFK
Torsby SFK
Forshaga AFK
SFK Wasa
Jossefiskarna
Jossefiskarna
SFK Wasa
Torsby SFK
Storfors SFK
Jossefiskarna
Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Trekroken
Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Wasa
Amotfors AFK
Solstadsfiskarna
Forshaga AFK
Solstadsfiskarna
SFK Trekroken
Storfors SFK
Storfors SFK
Storfors SFK

22g
258
196
164
52
0

2456 ¢
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112
0
0
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